
C
O

R
B

Y
 H

A
L

L
             F

L
A

T
W

A
R

E
  |  H

O
L

L
O

W
A

R
E

  |  D
IN

N
E

R
W

A
R

E
  

F L AT WA R E   |   H O L LOWA R E   |   D I N N ERWA R E





Master craftsmen at our family owned and

operated facilities worldwide work skillfully creating

products that facilitate ease of preparation and 

enhanced presentation. With offerings that are both

contemporary and traditional, Corby Hall has an

infinite variety of products for today’s

most stylish tabletop décor.



FLATWARE

HOLLOWARE

DINNERWARE

Continental Collection 
Pages 4-29

European Collection 
Pages 30-49

Sheffield Collection 
Pages 50-55

Accessories 
Pages 56-59

Pages 60-71

Pages 72-101

TABLE OF CONTENTS





4

FLATWARE
Continental Collection





NEW ITEMS
4

AMUSE BOUCHE
18/10 Premium Stainless Steel • Available In: Satin Finish



B

A
5

A. Amuse Bouche Teardrop
 K6441TD

B. Amuse Bouche Round
 K6441R

AMUSE BOUCHE
18/10 Premium Stainless Steel • Available In: Satin Finish



6

Steak Knife

  Mirror EPSS
 S/H 5861 N5861

Restaurant Knife

  Mirror EPSS
 S/H 5851 N5851

Dessert Knife

  Mirror EPSS
 S/H 5856 N5856

Butter Knife

  Mirror EPSS
 S/H 5866 N5866

Restaurant Fork (EU)

  Mirror EPSS
  5826 N5826

Salad/Dessert Fork

  Mirror EPSS
  5827 N5827

Cocktail Fork

  Mirror EPSS
  5829 N5829

Iced Tea Spoon

  Mirror EPSS
  5806 N5806

Bouillon Spoon

  Mirror EPSS
  5803 N5803

Table Spoon

  Mirror EPSS
  5802 N5802

Oval Bowl/Dessert Spoon

  Mirror EPSS
  5801 N5801

Tea Spoon

  Mirror EPSS
  5804 N5804

A.D. Coffee Spoon

  Mirror EPSS
  5805 N5805

SANTA FE
18/10 Forged Premium Stainless Steel • Available In: Mirror Finish or Silverplate (EPSS)



7

Restaurant Knife

 Forged
S/H C5351

Dessert Knife

 Forged
S/H C5356

Butter Knife

Forged
C5366

Restaurant Fork (EU)

Forged
C5326

Salad/Dessert Fork

Forged
C5327

Cocktail Fork

Forged
C5329

Iced Tea Spoon

Forged
C5306

Bouillon Spoon

Forged
C5303

Table Spoon

Forged
C5302

Oval Bowl/Dessert Spoon

Forged
C5301

Tea Spoon 61⁄8"

Forged
C5304A

Tea Spoon 5¾"

Forged
C5304

A.D. Coffee Spoon

Forged
C5305

LAREDO
Forged Premium Stainless Steel • Available In: Antique Finish



8

Restaurant Knife

 Mirror EPSS
S/H 5451 N5451

Dessert Knife

 Mirror EPSS
S/H 5456 N5456

Butter Knife

 Mirror EPSS
S/H 5466 N5466

Restaurant Fork (EU)

 Mirror EPSS
 5426 N5426

Salad/Dessert Fork

 Mirror EPSS
 5427 N5427

Cocktail Fork

 Mirror EPSS
 5429 N5429

Iced Tea Spoon

 Mirror EPSS
 5406 N5406

Bouillon Spoon

 Mirror EPSS
 5403 N5403

Table Spoon

 Mirror EPSS
 5402 N5402

Oval Bowl/Dessert Spoon

 Mirror EPSS
 5401 N5401

Tea Spoon

 Mirror EPSS
 5404 N5404

A.D. Coffee Spoon

Mirror EPSS
 5405 N5405

MONACO
18/10 Forged Premium Stainless Steel • Available In: Mirror Finish or Silverplate (EPSS)



9

Restaurant Knife

 Satin
S/H M5451

Dessert Knife

 Satin
S/H M5456

Butter Knife

 Satin
S/H M5466

Restaurant Fork (EU)

Satin
M5426

Salad/Dessert Fork

Satin
M5427

Cocktail Fork

Satin
M5429

Iced Tea Spoon

Satin
M5406

Bouillon Spoon

Satin
M5403

Table Spoon

Satin
M5402

Oval Bowl/Dessert Spoon

Satin
M5401

Tea Spoon

Satin
M5404

A.D. Coffee Spoon

Satin
M5405

MONACO SATIN
18/10 Forged Premium Stainless Steel • Available In: Satin Finish 



10

Steak Knife

  Mirror EPSS
 S/H 5261 N5261

Restaurant Knife

  Mirror EPSS
 S/H 5251 N5251

Dessert Knife

  Mirror EPSS
 S/H 5256 N5256

Fish Knife

  Mirror EPSS
   5253 N5253

Butter Knife

  Mirror EPSS
 S/H 5266 N5266

Butter Spreader

  Mirror EPSS
  5255 N5255

Restaurant Fork (EU)

  Mirror EPSS
  5226 N5226

Salad/Dessert Fork

  Mirror EPSS
  5227 N5227

Fish Fork

  Mirror EPSS
  5228 N5228

Cocktail Fork

  Mirror EPSS
  5229 N5229

Iced Tea Spoon

  Mirror EPSS
  5206 N5206

Bouillon Spoon

  Mirror EPSS
  5203 N5203

Table Spoon

  Mirror EPSS
  5202 N5202

Oval Bowl/Dessert Spoon

  Mirror EPSS
  5201 N5201

Tea Spoon 6¾"

  Mirror EPSS
  5215B N5215B

Tea Spoon 5¾"

  Mirror EPSS
  5215 N5215

A.D. Coffee Spoon

  Mirror EPSS
  5205 N5205

OSLO
18/10 Forged Premium Stainless Steel • Available In: Mirror Finish or Silverplate (EPSS)



11

Steak Knife

 Satin
S/H M5261

Restaurant Knife

 Satin
S/H M5251

Dessert Knife

 Satin
S/H M5256

Fish Knife

Satin
M5253

Butter Knife

 Satin
S/H M5266

Butter Spreader

Satin
M5255

Restaurant Fork (EU)

Satin
M5226

Salad/Dessert Fork

Satin
M5227

Fish Fork

Satin
M5228

Cocktail Fork

Satin
M5229

Iced Tea Spoon

Satin
M5206

Bouillon Spoon

Satin
M5203

Table Spoon

Satin
M5202

Oval Bowl/Dessert Spoon

Satin
M5201

Tea Spoon 6¾"

Satin
M5215B

Tea Spoon 5¾"

Satin
M5215

A.D. Coffee Spoon

Satin
M5205

OSLO SATIN
18/10 Forged Premium Stainless Steel • Available In: Satin Finish



12

Steak Knife

  Mirror EPSS
 S/H 6361 N6361

Restaurant Knife

  Mirror EPSS
 S/H 6351 N6351

Dessert Knife

  Mirror EPSS
 S/H 6356 N6356

Butter Knife

  Mirror EPSS
 S/H 6366 N6366

Butter Spreader

  Mirror EPSS
  6355 N6355

Restaurant Fork (EU)

  Mirror EPSS
  6326 N6326

Salad/Dessert Fork

  Mirror EPSS
  6327 N6327

Cocktail Fork

  Mirror EPSS
  6329 N6329

Iced Tea Spoon

  Mirror EPSS
  6306 N6306

Bouillon Spoon

  Mirror EPSS
  6303 N6303

Table Spoon

  Mirror EPSS
  6302 N6302

Oval Bowl/Dessert Spoon

  Mirror EPSS
  6301 N6301

Tea Spoon

  Mirror EPSS
  6315 N6315

A.D. Coffee Spoon

  Mirror EPSS
  6305 N6305

METRO
18/10 Forged Premium Stainless Steel • Available In: Mirror Finish or Silverplate (EPSS)



13

Steak Knife

 Mirror EPSS
S/H 4461 N4461

Restaurant Knife

 Mirror EPSS
S/H 4451 N4451

Dessert Knife

 Mirror EPSS
S/H 4456 N4456

Butter Knife

 Mirror EPSS
S/H 4466 N4466

Restaurant Fork (EU)

Mirror EPSS
4426 N4426

Salad/Dessert Fork

Mirror EPSS
4427 N4427

Cocktail Fork

Mirror EPSS
4429 N4429

Iced Tea Spoon

Mirror EPSS
4406 N4406

Bouillon Spoon

Mirror EPSS
4403  N4403

Table Spoon

Mirror EPSS
4402 N4402

Oval Bowl/Dessert Spoon

Mirror EPSS
4401  N4401

Tea Spoon

Mirror EPSS
4404 N4404

A.D. Coffee Spoon

Mirror EPSS
4405 N4405

BOLERO
18/10 Forged Premium Stainless Steel • Available In: Mirror Finish or Silverplate (EPSS)



14

Steak Knife

  Mirror EPSS
 S/H 5661 N5661

Table Knife

  Mirror EPSS
 S/H 5651 N5651

Dessert Knife

  Mirror EPSS
 S/H 5656 N5656

Butter Knife

  Mirror EPSS
 S/H 5666 N5666

Table Fork

  Mirror EPSS
  5626  N5626

Salad/Dessert Fork

  Mirror EPSS
  5627 N5627

Cocktail Fork

  Mirror EPSS
  5629 N5629

Iced Tea Spoon

  Mirror EPSS
  5606 N5606

Bouillon Spoon

  Mirror EPSS
  5603 N5603

Table Spoon

  Mirror EPSS
  5602 N5602

Oval Bowl/Dessert Spoon

  Mirror EPSS
  5601 N5601

Tea Spoon

  Mirror EPSS
  5604 N5604

Demitasse Spoon

  Mirror EPSS
  5605 N5605

AURA
18/10 Forged Premium Stainless Steel • Available In: Mirror Finish or Silverplate (EPSS)



15

Steak Knife

 Mirror EPSS
S/H 3561  N3561

Restaurant Knife

 Mirror EPSS
H/H 3550 N3550 
S/H 3551  N3551

Dessert Knife

 Mirror EPSS
H/H 3560 N3560 
S/H 3556 N3556

Fish Knife

Mirror EPSS
3553 N3553

Butter Knife

 Mirror EPSS
S/H 3566 N3566

Butter Spreader

Mirror EPSS
3555 N3555

Restaurant Fork (EU)

Mirror EPSS
3526 N3526

Salad/Dessert Fork

Mirror EPSS
3527 N3527

Fish Fork

Mirror EPSS
3528 N3528

Cocktail Fork

Mirror EPSS
3529 N3529

Iced Tea Spoon

Mirror EPSS
3506 N3506

Bouillon Spoon

Mirror EPSS
3503 N3503

Table Spoon

Mirror EPSS
3502 N3502

Oval Bowl/Dessert Spoon

Mirror EPSS
3501  N3501

Tea Spoon

Mirror EPSS
3504 N3504

A.D. Coffee Spoon

Mirror EPSS
3505 N3505

TROON
18/10 Premium Stainless Steel • Available In: Mirror Finish or Silverplate (EPSS)

All Hollow Handle (H/H) 
Knives are Forged.



16

Steak Knife

  Mirror EPSS
 S/H 3961 N3961

Restaurant Knife

  Mirror EPSS
 S/H 3951 N3951

Butter Knife

  Mirror EPSS
 S/H 3966 N3966

Restaurant Fork (EU)

  Mirror EPSS
  3926 N3926

Salad/Dessert Fork

  Mirror EPSS
  3927 N3927

Cocktail Fork

  Mirror EPSS
  3929 N3929

Iced Tea Spoon

  Mirror EPSS
  3906 N3906

Bouillon Spoon

  Mirror EPSS
  3903 N3903

Table Spoon

  Mirror EPSS
  3902 N3902

Oval Bowl/Dessert Spoon

  Mirror EPSS
  3901 N3901

Tea Spoon

  Mirror EPSS
  3904 N3904

Mocha Spoon

  Mirror EPSS
  3913 N3913

ASPEN
18/10 Forged Premium Stainless Steel • Available In: Mirror Finish or Silverplate (EPSS)



17

Steak Knife

 Mirror EPSS
S/H 3861 N3861

Restaurant Knife

 Mirror EPSS
S/H 3851  N3851

Dessert Knife

 Mirror EPSS
S/H 3856 N3856

Fish Knife

Mirror EPSS
3853 N3853

Butter Knife

 Mirror EPSS
S/H 3866 N3866

Butter Spreader

Mirror EPSS
3855 N3855

Restaurant Fork (EU)

Mirror EPSS
3826 N3826

Salad/Dessert Fork

Mirror EPSS
3827 N3827

Fish Fork

Mirror EPSS
3828 N3828

Cocktail Fork

Mirror EPSS
3829 N3829

Iced Tea Spoon

Mirror EPSS
3806 N3806

Bouillon Spoon

Mirror EPSS
3803 N3803

Table Spoon

Mirror EPSS
3802 N3802

Oval Bowl/Dessert Spoon

Mirror EPSS
3801  N3801

Tea Spoon

Mirror EPSS
3804 N3804

A.D. Coffee Spoon

Mirror EPSS
3805 N3805

TUDOR
18/10 Premium Stainless Steel • Available In: Mirror Finish or Silverplate (EPSS)



18

Steak Knife

  Mirror EPSS
 S/H 89561 N89561

Restaurant Knife

  Mirror EPSS
 H/H 89550 N89550 
 S/H 89551 N89551

Dessert Knife

  Mirror EPSS
 S/H 89556 N89556

Butter Knife

  Mirror EPSS
 S/H 89566 N89566

Butter Spreader

  Mirror EPSS
  89555 N89555

Restaurant Fork (EU)

  Mirror EPSS
  89526 N89526

Salad/Dessert Fork

  Mirror EPSS
  89532 N89532

Cocktail Fork

  Mirror EPSS
  89530 N89530

Iced Tea Spoon

  Mirror EPSS
  89506 N89506

Bouillon Spoon

  Mirror EPSS
  K89503 KN89503

Table Spoon

  Mirror EPSS
  89502 N89502

Oval Bowl/Dessert Spoon

  Mirror EPSS
  89501 N89501

Tea Spoon

  Mirror EPSS
  89510 N89510

A.D. Coffee Spoon

  Mirror EPSS
  89505 N89505

FRENCH LEAF
18/10 Premium Stainless Steel • Available In: Mirror Finish or Silverplate (EPSS)

All Hollow Handle (H/H) 
Knives are Forged.



19

Oversized Steak Knife

 Mirror EPSS
H/H 0759 N0759 
S/H 0758 N0758

Steak Knife

 Mirror EPSS
H/H 0762 N0762 
S/H 0761  N0761

Restaurant Knife

 Mirror EPSS
H/H 0750 N0750 
S/H 0751 N0751

Dessert Knife

 Mirror EPSS
H/H 0760 N0760 
S/H 0756 N0756

Fish Knife

Mirror EPSS
0753 N0753

Butter Knife

 Mirror EPSS
H/H 0765 N0765 
S/H 0766 N0766

Butter Spreader

Mirror EPSS
0755 N0755

Restaurant Fork (EU)

Mirror EPSS
0726 N0726

Salad/Dessert Fork

Mirror EPSS
0727 N0727

Fish Fork

Mirror EPSS
0728 N0728

Cocktail Fork

Mirror EPSS
0729 N0729

Iced Tea Spoon

Mirror EPSS
0706 N0706

Bouillon Spoon

Mirror EPSS
0703 N0703

Table Spoon

Mirror EPSS
0702 N0702

Oval Bowl/Dessert Spoon

Mirror EPSS
0701  N0701

Tea Spoon

Mirror EPSS
0704 N0704

A.D. Coffee Spoon

Mirror EPSS
0705 N0705

Mocha Spoon

Mirror EPSS
0708 N0708

DISTINCTION
18/10 Premium Stainless Steel • Available In: Mirror Finish or Silverplate (EPSS)

All Hollow Handle (H/H) 
Knives are Forged.



20

Iced Tea Spoon

  Mirror EPSS
  0106 N0106

Bouillon Spoon

  Mirror EPSS
  0103 N0103

Table Spoon

  Mirror EPSS
  0102 N0102

Oval Bowl/Dessert Spoon

  Mirror EPSS
  0101 N0101

Oversized Steak Knife

  Mirror EPSS
 H/H 0159 N0159 
 S/H 0158 N0158

Steak Knife

  Mirror EPSS
 H/H 0162 N0162 
 S/H 0161 N0161

Restaurant Knife

  Mirror EPSS
 H/H 0150 N0150 
 S/H 0151 N0151

Dessert Knife

  Mirror EPSS
 H/H 0160 N0160 
 S/H 0156 N0156

Fish Knife

  Mirror EPSS
   0153 N0153

Butter Knife

  Mirror EPSS
 H/H 0165 N0165 
 S/H 0166 N0166

Butter Spreader

  Mirror EPSS
  0155 N0155

Restaurant Fork (EU)

  Mirror EPSS
  0126 N0126

Restaurant Fork (US)

  Mirror EPSS
  0125 N0125

Salad/Dessert Fork

  Mirror EPSS
  0127 N0127

Fish Fork

  Mirror EPSS
  0128 N0128

Cocktail Fork

  Mirror EPSS
  0129 N0129

Tea Spoon

  Mirror EPSS
  0104 N0104

A.D. Coffee Spoon

  Mirror EPSS
  0105 N0105

Mocha Spoon

  Mirror EPSS
  0113 N0113

LAS PALMAS
18/10 Premium Stainless Steel • Available In: Mirror Finish or Silverplate (EPSS)

All Hollow Handle (H/H) Knives are Forged. 
Matching Serving Pieces on Page 57.



21

Fish Knife

Mirror EPSS
2453 N2453

Butter Knife

 Mirror EPSS
H/H 2465 N2465 
S/H 2466 N2466

Butter Spreader

Mirror EPSS
2455 N2455

Restaurant Fork (EU)

Mirror EPSS
2426 N2426

Oversized Steak Knife

 Mirror EPSS
H/H 2459 N2459 
S/H 2458 N2458

Steak Knife

 Mirror EPSS
H/H 2462 N2462 
S/H 2461 N2461

Restaurant Knife

 Mirror EPSS
H/H 2450 N2450 
S/H 2451  N2451

Dessert Knife

 Mirror EPSS
H/H 2460 N2460 
S/H 2456 N2456

Restaurant Fork (US)

Mirror EPSS
2425 N2425

Salad/Dessert Fork

Mirror EPSS
2427 N2427

Fish Fork

Mirror EPSS
2428 N2428

Cocktail Fork

Mirror EPSS
2429 N2429

Iced Tea Spoon

Mirror EPSS
2406 N2406

Bouillon Spoon

Mirror EPSS
2403 N2403

Table Spoon

Mirror EPSS
2402 N2402

Oval Bowl/Dessert Spoon

Mirror EPSS
2401  N2401

Tea Spoon

Mirror EPSS
2404 N2404

A.D. Coffee Spoon

Mirror EPSS
2405 N2405

Mocha Spoon

Mirror EPSS
2413  N2413

BAGUETTE
18/10 Premium Stainless Steel • Available In: Mirror Finish or Silverplate (EPSS)

All Hollow Handle (H/H) 
Knives are Forged.



22

Oversized Steak Knife

  Mirror EPSS
 S/H 6158 N6158

Restaurant Knife

  Mirror EPSS
 S/H 6151 N6151

Dessert Knife

  Mirror EPSS
 S/H 6156 N6156

Butter Knife

  Mirror EPSS
 S/H 6166 N6166

Butter Spreader

  Mirror EPSS
  6155 N6155

Restaurant Fork (EU)

  Mirror EPSS
  6126 N6126

Restaurant Fork (US)

  Mirror EPSS
  6125 N6125

Salad/Dessert Fork

  Mirror EPSS
  6127 N6127

Cocktail Fork

  Mirror EPSS
  6129 N6129

Iced Tea Spoon

  Mirror EPSS
  6106 N6106

Bouillon Spoon

  Mirror EPSS
  6103 N6103

Table Spoon

  Mirror EPSS
  6102 N6102

Oval Bowl/Dessert Spoon

  Mirror EPSS
  6101 N6101

Tea Spoon

  Mirror EPSS
  6104 N6104

A.D. Coffee Spoon

  Mirror EPSS
  6105 N6105

CHESTER
18/10 Premium Stainless Steel • Available In: Mirror Finish or Silverplate (EPSS)



23

Oversized Steak Knife

 Mirror EPSS
S/H 6258 N6258

Restaurant Knife

 Mirror EPSS
S/H 6251  N6251

Dessert Knife

 Mirror EPSS
S/H 6256 N6256

Butter Knife

 Mirror EPSS
S/H 6266 N6266

Butter Spreader

Mirror EPSS
6255 N6255

Restaurant Fork (EU)

Mirror EPSS
6226 N6226

Salad/Dessert Fork

Mirror EPSS
6227 N6227

Cocktail Fork

Mirror EPSS
6229 N6229

Iced Tea Spoon

Mirror EPSS
6206 N6206

Bouillon Spoon

Mirror EPSS
6203 N6203

Table Spoon

Mirror EPSS
6202 N6202

Oval Bowl/Dessert Spoon

Mirror EPSS
6201  N6201

Tea Spoon

Mirror EPSS
6204 N6204

A.D. Coffee Spoon

Mirror EPSS
6205 N6205

TOLEDO
18/10 Premium Stainless Steel • Available In: Mirror Finish or Silverplate (EPSS)



24

Restaurant Knife

  Mirror EPSS
 S/H 4851 N4851

Butter Knife 7¾"

  Mirror EPSS
 S/H 4866A N4866A

Restaurant Fork (EU)

  Mirror EPSS
  4826 N4826

Salad/Dessert Fork

  Mirror EPSS
  4827 N4827

Cocktail Fork

  Mirror EPSS
  4829 N4829

Iced Tea Spoon

  Mirror EPSS
  4806 N4806

Oval Bowl/Dessert Spoon

  Mirror EPSS
  4801 N4801

Tea Spoon 6"

  Mirror EPSS
  4804A N4804A

A.D. Coffee Spoon

  Mirror EPSS
  4805 N4805

MIAMI
18/10 Forged Premium Stainless Steel • Available In: Mirror Finish or Silverplate (EPSS)



25

Oversized Steak Knife

 Mirror EPSS
S/H 0658 N0658

Restaurant Knife

 Mirror EPSS
S/H 0651 N0651

Butter Spreader

Mirror EPSS
0655 N0655

Restaurant Fork (EU)

Mirror EPSS
0626 N0626

Restaurant Fork (US)

Mirror EPSS
0625 N0625

Salad/Dessert Fork

Mirror EPSS
0627 N0627

Cocktail Fork

Mirror EPSS
0629 N0629

Iced Tea Spoon

Mirror EPSS
0606 N0606

Bouillon Spoon

Mirror EPSS
0603 N0603

Table Spoon

Mirror EPSS
0602 N0602

Oval Bowl/Dessert Spoon

Mirror EPSS
0601  N0601

Tea Spoon

Mirror EPSS
0604 N0604

A.D. Coffee Spoon

Mirror EPSS
0605 N0605

MADISON
18/10 Premium Stainless Steel • Available In: Mirror Finish or Silverplate (EPSS)



26

Oversized Steak Knife

  Mirror EPSS
 S/H C5058 N5058

Restaurant Knife

  Mirror EPSS
 S/H C5051 N5051

Dessert Knife

  Mirror EPSS
 S/H C5056 N5056

Fish Knife

  Mirror EPSS
   C5053 N5053

Butter Knife

  Mirror EPSS
 S/H C5066 N5066

Butter Spreader

  Mirror EPSS
  C5055 N5055

Restaurant Fork (EU)

  Mirror EPSS
  C5026 N5026

Restaurant Fork (US)

  Mirror EPSS
  C5025 N5025

Salad/Dessert Fork

  Mirror EPSS
  C5027 N5027

Fish Fork

  Mirror EPSS
  C5028 N5028

Cocktail Fork

  Mirror EPSS
  C5029 N5029

Iced Tea Spoon

  Mirror EPSS
  C5006 N5006

Bouillon Spoon

  Mirror EPSS
  C5003 N5003

Table Spoon

  Mirror EPSS
  C5002 N5002    

Oval Bowl/Dessert Spoon

  Mirror EPSS
  C5001 N5001

Tea Spoon

  Mirror EPSS
  C5004 N5004

A.D. Coffee Spoon

  Mirror EPSS
  C5005 N5005

YORK
18/10 Premium Stainless Steel • Available In: Mirror Finish or Silverplate (EPSS)



49

Oversized Steak Knife

 Mirror EPSS
H/H 0259 N0259 
S/H 0258 N0258

Steak Knife

 Mirror EPSS
H/H 0262 N0262 
S/H 0261 N0261

Restaurant Knife

 Mirror EPSS
H/H 0250 N0250 
S/H 0251 N0251

Dessert Knife

 Mirror EPSS
H/H 0260 N0260 
S/H 0256 N0256

Fish Knife

Mirror EPSS
0253 N0253

Butter Knife

 Mirror EPSS
H/H 0265 N0265 
S/H 0266 N0266

Butter Spreader

Mirror EPSS
0255 N0255

Restaurant Fork (EU)

Mirror EPSS
0226 N0226

Salad/Dessert Fork

Mirror EPSS
0227 N0227

Fish Fork

Mirror EPSS
0228 N0228

Cocktail Fork

Mirror EPSS
0229 N0229

Iced Tea Spoon

Mirror EPSS
0206 N0206

Bouillon Spoon

Mirror EPSS
0203 N0203

Table Spoon

Mirror EPSS
0202 N0202

Oval Bowl/Dessert Spoon

Mirror EPSS
0201  N0201

Tea Spoon

Mirror EPSS
0204 N0204

A.D. Coffee Spoon

Mirror EPSS
0205 N0205

SCALA
18/10 Premium Stainless Steel • Available In: Mirror Finish or Silverplate (EPSS)

All Hollow Handle (H/H) 
Knives are Forged.



53

Steak Knife

 Mirror EPSS
S/H 810061 S810061

Restaurant Knife

 Mirror EPSS
S/H 810051 S810051

Dessert Knife

 Mirror EPSS
S/H 810056 S810056

Fish Knife

Mirror EPSS
810053 S810053

Butter Knife

 Mirror EPSS
S/H 810068 S810068

Restaurant Fork

Mirror EPSS
810026 S810026

Salad/Dessert Fork

Mirror EPSS
810032 S810032

Fish Fork

Mirror EPSS
810028 S 810028

Cocktail Fork

Mirror EPSS
810029 S810029

Soup/Bouillon Spoon

Mirror EPSS
810003 S810003

Table Spoon

Mirror EPSS
810002 S810002

Dessert Spoon

Mirror EPSS
810001 S810001

Tea Spoon (English 5")

Mirror EPSS
810004 S810004

A.D. Coffee Spoon

Mirror EPSS
810005 S810005

EMPIRE
18/10 Premium Stainless Steel • Available In: Mirror Finish or Silverplate (EPSS)



27

Oversized Steak Knife

 Mirror EPSS
S/H C8158 N8158

Steak Knife

 Mirror EPSS
S/H C8161 N8161

Restaurant Knife

 Mirror EPSS
S/H C8151 N8151

Dessert Knife

 Mirror EPSS
S/H C8156 N8156

Fish Knife

Mirror EPSS
C8153 N8153

Butter Spreader

Mirror EPSS
C8155 N8155

Restaurant Fork (EU)

Mirror EPSS
C8126 N8126

Restaurant Fork (US)

Mirror EPSS
C8125 N8125

Salad/Dessert Fork

Mirror EPSS
C8127 N8127

Fish Fork

Mirror EPSS
C8128 N8128

Cocktail Fork

Mirror EPSS
C8129 N8129

Iced Tea Spoon

Mirror EPSS
C8106 N8106

Bouillon Spoon

Mirror EPSS
C8103 N8103

Table Spoon

Mirror EPSS
C8102 N8102

Oval Bowl/Dessert Spoon

Mirror EPSS
C8101 N8101

Tea Spoon

Mirror EPSS
C8104 N8104

A.D. Coffee Spoon

Mirror EPSS
C8105 N8105

TERESA
18/0 Premium Stainless Steel • Available In: Mirror Finish or Silverplate (EPSS)



28

Oversized Steak Knife

  Mirror EPSS
 S/H C6058 N6058

Restaurant Knife

  Mirror EPSS
 S/H C6051 N6051

Butter Spreader

  Mirror EPSS
  C6055 N6055

Restaurant Fork (EU)

  Mirror EPSS
  C6026 N6026

Salad/Dessert Fork

  Mirror EPSS
  C6027 N6027

Cocktail Fork

  Mirror EPSS
  C6029 N6029

Iced Tea Spoon

  Mirror EPSS
  C6006 N6006

Bouillon Spoon

  Mirror EPSS
  C6003 N6003

Table Spoon

  Mirror EPSS
  C6002 N6002

Oval Bowl/Dessert Spoon

  Mirror EPSS
  C6001 N6001

Tea Spoon

  Mirror EPSS
  C6004 N6004

A.D. Coffee Spoon

  Mirror EPSS
  C6005 N6005

MILLENNIUM
18/0 Premium Stainless Steel • Available In: Mirror Finish or Silverplate (EPSS)



29

Restaurant Knife

 Mirror
S/H C7651

Butter Spreader

Mirror
C7655

Restaurant Fork (EU)

Mirror
C7626

Salad/Dessert Fork

Mirror
C7627

Cocktail Fork

Mirror
C7629

Iced Tea Spoon

Mirror
C7606

Bouillon Spoon

Mirror
C7603

Oval Bowl/Dessert Spoon

Mirror
C7601

Tea Spoon

Mirror
C7604

A.D. Coffee Spoon

Mirror
C7605

VALENCIA
18/0 Premium Stainless Steel • Available In: Mirror Finish



3030

European Collection

FLATWARE





34

Restaurant Knife

  Mirror EPSS
 S/H 7251 N7251

Dessert Knife

  Mirror EPSS
 S/H 7256 N7256

Butter Knife

  Mirror EPSS
 S/H 7266 N7266

Restaurant Fork (EU)

  Mirror EPSS
  7226 N7226

Salad/Dessert Fork

  Mirror EPSS
  7227 N7227

Bouillon Spoon

  Mirror EPSS
  7203 N7203

Table Spoon

  Mirror EPSS
  7202 N7202

Oval Bowl/Dessert Spoon

  Mirror EPSS
  7201 N7201

Tea Spoon

  Mirror EPSS
  7215 N7215

A.D. Coffee Spoon

  Mirror EPSS
  7205 N7205

SPIRIT
18/10 Forged Premium Stainless Steel • Available In: Mirror Finish or Silverplate (EPSS)



33

Salad/Dessert Fork

Mirror EPSS
2327 N2327

Fish Fork

Mirror EPSS
2328 N2328

Cocktail Fork

Mirror EPSS
2329 N2329

Iced Tea Spoon

Mirror EPSS
2306 N2306

Oversized Steak Knife

 Mirror EPSS
H/H 2459 N2459 
S/H 2358 N2358

Steak Knife

 Mirror EPSS
H/H 2462 N2462 
S/H 2361 N2361

Restaurant Knife

 Mirror EPSS
H/H 2450 N2450 
S/H 2351 N2351

Dessert Knife

 Mirror EPSS
H/H 2460 N2460 
S/H 2356 N2356

Fish Knife

Mirror EPSS
2353 N2353

Butter Knife

 Mirror EPSS
H/H 2465 N2465 
S/H 2366 N2366

Butter Spreader

Mirror EPSS
2355 N2355

Restaurant Fork (EU)

Mirror EPSS
2326 N2326

Bouillon Spoon

Mirror EPSS
2303 N2303

Table Spoon

Mirror EPSS
2302 N2302

Oval Bowl/Dessert Spoon

Mirror EPSS
2301  N2301

Tea Spoon

Mirror EPSS
2304 N2304

Mocha Spoon

Mirror EPSS
2313  N2313

GALA
18/10 Premium Stainless Steel • Available In: Mirror Finish or Silverplate (EPSS)

All Hollow Handle (H/H) 
Knives are Forged.



36

Steak Knife

  Mirror EPSS
 H/H 3262 N3262 
 S/H 3261 N3261

Restaurant Knife

  Mirror EPSS
 H/H 3250 N3250 
 S/H 3251 N3251

Dessert Knife

  Mirror EPSS
 H/H 3260 N3260 
 S/H 3256 N3256

Fish Knife

  Mirror EPSS
   3253 N3253

Butter Knife

  Mirror EPSS
 H/H 3265 N3265 
 S/H 3266 N3266

Butter Spreader

  Mirror EPSS
  3255 N3255

Restaurant Fork (EU)

  Mirror EPSS
  3226 N3226

Salad/Dessert Fork

  Mirror EPSS
  3227 N3227

Fish Fork

  Mirror EPSS
  3228 N3228

Cocktail Fork

  Mirror EPSS
  3229 N3229

Iced Tea Spoon

  Mirror EPSS
  3206 N3206

Bouillon Spoon

  Mirror EPSS
  3203 N3203

Table Spoon

  Mirror EPSS
  3202 N3202

Oval Bowl/Dessert Spoon

  Mirror EPSS
  3201 N3201

Tea Spoon

  Mirror EPSS
  3204 N3204

A.D. Coffee Spoon

  Mirror EPSS
  3205 N3205

PORTOFINO
18/10 Premium Stainless Steel • Available In: Mirror Finish or Silverplate (EPSS)

All Hollow Handle (H/H) 
Knives are Forged.



37

Salad/Dessert Fork

Mirror EPSS
3427 N3427

Fish Fork

Mirror EPSS
3428 N3428

Cocktail Fork

Mirror EPSS
3429 N3429

Iced Tea Spoon

Mirror EPSS
3406 N3406

Oversized Steak Knife

 Mirror EPSS
H/H 3459 N3459 
S/H 3458 N3458

Steak Knife

 Mirror EPSS
H/H 3462 N3462 
S/H 3461 N3461

Restaurant Knife

 Mirror EPSS
H/H 3450 N3450 
S/H 3451 N3451

Dessert Knife

 Mirror EPSS
H/H 3460 N3460 
S/H 3456 N3456

Fish Knife

Mirror EPSS
3453 N3453

Butter Knife

 Mirror EPSS
H/H 3465 N3465 
S/H 3466 N3466

Butter Spreader

Mirror EPSS
3455 N3455

Restaurant Fork (EU)

Mirror EPSS
3426 N3426

Bouillon Spoon

Mirror EPSS
3403 N3403

Table Spoon

Mirror EPSS
3402 N3402

Oval Bowl/Dessert Spoon

Mirror EPSS
3401  N3401

Tea Spoon

Mirror EPSS
3404 N3404

A.D. Coffee Spoon

Mirror EPSS
3405 N3405

MARINA
18/10 Premium Stainless Steel • Available In: Mirror Finish or Silverplate (EPSS)

All Hollow Handle (H/H) 
Knives are Forged.



38

Butter Spreader

  Mirror EPSS
  1655 N1655

Restaurant Fork (EU)

  Mirror EPSS
  1626 N1626

Salad/Dessert Fork

  Mirror EPSS
  1627 N1627

Fish Fork

  Mirror EPSS
  1628 N1628

Oversized Steak Knife

  Mirror EPSS
 H/H 1659 N1659 
 S/H 1658 N1658

Steak Knife

  Mirror EPSS
 H/H 1662 N1662 
 S/H 1661 N1661

Restaurant Knife

  Mirror EPSS
 H/H 1650 N1650 
 S/H 1651 N1651

Dessert Knife

  Mirror EPSS
 H/H 1660 N1660 
 S/H 1656 N1656

Fish Knife

  Mirror EPSS
   1653 N1653

Butter Knife

  Mirror EPSS
 H/H 1665 N1665 
 S/H 1666 N1666

Cocktail Fork

  Mirror EPSS
  1629 N1629

Iced Tea Spoon

  Mirror EPSS
  1606 N1606

Bouillon Spoon

  Mirror EPSS
  1603 N1603

Table Spoon

  Mirror EPSS
  1602 N1602

Oval Bowl/Dessert Spoon

  Mirror EPSS
  1601 N1601

Tea Spoon

  Mirror EPSS
  1604 N1604

A.D. Coffee Spoon

  Mirror EPSS
  1605 N1605

Mocha Spoon

  Mirror EPSS
  1613 N1613

ORLY
18/10 Premium Stainless Steel • Available In: Mirror Finish or Silverplate (EPSS)

All Hollow Handle (H/H) 
Knives are Forged.



39

Bouillon Spoon

Vintage
2803

Table Spoon

Vintage
2802

Steak Knife

 Vintage
H/H 2862  
S/H 2861

Restaurant Knife

 Vintage
H/H 2850  
S/H 2851

Dessert Knife

 Vintage
H/H 2860  
S/H 2856

Restaurant Fork (EU)

Vintage
2826

Salad/Dessert Fork

Vintage
2827

Cocktail Fork

Vintage
2829

Oval Bowl/Dessert Spoon

Vintage
2801

Tea Spoon

Vintage
2804

A.D. Coffee Spoon

Vintage
2805

Mocha Spoon

Vintage
2813

1776
18/10 Premium Stainless Steel • Available In: Vintage Finish

All Hollow Handle (H/H) 
Knives are Forged.



42

Oval Bowl/Dessert Spoon

  Mirror EPSS
  2901 N2901

Tea Spoon

  Mirror EPSS
  2904 N2904

A.D. Coffee Spoon

  Mirror EPSS
  2905 N2905

Oversized Steak Knife

  Mirror EPSS
 H/H 2959 N2959 
 S/H 2958 N2958

Steak Knife

  Mirror EPSS
 H/H 2962 N2962 
 S/H 2961 N2961

Restaurant Knife

  Mirror EPSS
 H/H 2951 N2951 
 S/H 2950 N2950

Dessert Knife

  Mirror EPSS
 H/H 2960 N2960 
 S/H 2956 N2956

Fish Knife

  Mirror EPSS
   2953 N2953

Butter Knife

  Mirror EPSS
 H/H 2965 N2965 
 S/H 2966 N2966

Butter Spreader

  Mirror EPSS
  2955 N2955

Restaurant Fork (EU)

  Mirror EPSS
  2926 N2926

Salad/Dessert Fork

  Mirror EPSS
  2927 N2927

Fish Fork

  Mirror EPSS
  2928 N2928

Cocktail Fork

  Mirror EPSS
  2929 N2929

Iced Tea Spoon

  Mirror EPSS
  2906 N2906

Bouillon Spoon

  Mirror EPSS
  2903 N2903

Table Spoon

  Mirror EPSS
  2902 N2902

FLORAL
18/10 Premium Stainless Steel • Available In: Mirror Finish or Silverplate (EPSS)

All Hollow Handle (H/H) 
Knives are Forged.



46

Salad/Dessert Fork

  Mirror EPSS
  1527 N1527

Fish Fork

  Mirror EPSS
  1528 N1528

Cocktail Fork

  Mirror EPSS
  1529 N1529

Oversized Steak Knife

  Mirror EPSS
 H/H 1559 N1559 
 S/H 1558 N1558

Steak Knife

  Mirror EPSS
 H/H 1562 N1562 
 S/H 1561 N1561

Restaurant Knife

  Mirror EPSS
 H/H 1550 N1550 
 S/H 1551 N1551

Dessert Knife

  Mirror EPSS
 H/H 1560 N1560 
 S/H 1556 N1556

Fish Knife

  Mirror EPSS
   1553 N1553

Butter Knife

  Mirror EPSS
 H/H 1565 N1565 
 S/H 1566 N1566

Butter Spreader

  Mirror EPSS
  1555 N1555

Restaurant Fork (EU)

  Mirror EPSS
  1526 N1526

Iced Tea Spoon

  Mirror EPSS
  1506 N1506

Bouillon Spoon

  Mirror EPSS
  1503 N1503

Table Spoon

  Mirror EPSS
  1502 N1502

Oval Bowl/Dessert Spoon

  Mirror EPSS
  1501 N1501

Tea Spoon

  Mirror EPSS
  1504 N1504

A.D. Coffee Spoon

  Mirror EPSS
  1505 N1505

BALMORAL
18/10 Premium Stainless Steel • Available In: Mirror Finish or Silverplate (EPSS)

All Hollow Handle (H/H) 
Knives are Forged.



48

Oversized Steak Knife

  Mirror EPSS
 H/H 1959 N0959 
 S/H 1958 N0958

Steak Knife

  Mirror EPSS
 H/H 1962 N0962 
 S/H 1961 N0961

Restaurant Knife

  Mirror EPSS
 H/H 1950 N0950 
 S/H 1951 N0951

Dessert Knife

  Mirror EPSS
 H/H 1960 N0960 
 S/H 1956 N0956

Fish Knife

  Mirror EPSS
   1953 N0953

Butter Knife

  Mirror EPSS
 H/H 1965 N0965 
 S/H 1966 N0966

Butter Spreader

  Mirror EPSS
  1955 N0955

Restaurant Fork (EU)

  Mirror EPSS
  1926 N0926

Salad/Dessert Fork

  Mirror EPSS
  1927 N0927

Fish Fork

  Mirror EPSS
  1928 N0928

Cocktail Fork

  Mirror EPSS
  1929 N0929

Iced Tea Spoon

  Mirror EPSS
  1906 N0906

Bouillon Spoon

  Mirror EPSS
  1903 N0903

Table Spoon

  Mirror EPSS
  1902 N0902

Oval Bowl/Dessert Spoon

  Mirror EPSS
  1901 N0901

Tea Spoon

  Mirror EPSS
  1904 N0904

A.D. Coffee Spoon

  Mirror EPSS
  1905 N0905

PEROLA
18/10 Premium Stainless Steel • Available In: Mirror Finish or Silverplate (EPSS)

All Hollow Handle (H/H) 
Knives are Forged.



The manufacturers of Sheffield introduced stainless steel flatware to the world  
in the 1920’s and it wasn’t long before Sheffield’s technical expertise became 

recognized. This heritage of quality, design excellence and  meticulous attention to 
detail continues today, with a product that  exemplifies the highest quality available 
in the Food Service marketplace. With a proud history and legendary quality, it’s 

no wonder that Corby Hall’s Sheffield Collection is chosen consistently for 
luxury establishments and embassies throughout the world.

All Corby Hall Sheffield produced products are exquisitely polished with  a rigorous 
inspection process in place assuring all customers that the product is worthy of 
the Sheffield name. All Corby Hall products carry a lifetime guarantee applicable 

to original factory defects in workmanship or materials. Undoubtedly, Corby Hall’s 
Sheffield Collection is the world standard for quality flatware.



51

Sheffield Collection

FLATWARE



52

Steak Knife

  Mirror EPSS
 H/H 89962 S9962

Restaurant Knife

  Mirror EPSS
 H/H 89950 S9950

Dessert Knife

  Mirror EPSS
 H/H 89960 S9960

Fish Knife

  Mirror EPSS
   89953 S9953

Butter Knife

  Mirror EPSS
 H/H 89968 S9968

Restaurant Fork (EU)

  Mirror EPSS
  89926 S9926

Dessert Fork

  Mirror EPSS
  89932 S9932

Fish Fork

  Mirror EPSS
  89928 S9928

Pastry/Cocktail Fork

  Mirror EPSS
  89933 S9933

Soup/Bouillon Spoon

  Mirror EPSS
  89903 S9903

Table Spoon

  Mirror EPSS
  89902 S9902

Dessert Spoon

  Mirror EPSS
  89901 S9901

Tea Spoon (English)

  Mirror EPSS
  89904 S9904

A.D. Coffee Spoon

  Mirror EPSS
  89905 S9905

POMPADOUR
18/10 Premium Stainless Steel • Available In: Mirror Finish or Silverplate (EPSS)

All Hollow Handle (H/H) 
Knives are Forged.



A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

5454

A. Ice Scoop - 10"
 Mirror EPSS
 KS5874 KSN5874

B. Serving Spoon - 10"
 Mirror EPSS
 KS5807  KSN5807

C. Pie Server - 10 ½"
 Mirror EPSS
 KS5863 KSN5863

D. Large Serving Spoon - 12"
 Mirror EPSS
 KS5814 KSN5814

E. Slotted Spoon - 10"
 Mirror  EPSS
 KS5807A  KSN5807A

F. Large Slotted Spoon - 12"
 Mirror EPSS
 KS5814A KSN5814A

G. Soup Ladle - 11½" (4 oz)
 Mirror EPSS
 KS5877 KSN5877

H. Gravy (Sauce) Ladle - 7½" (1 oz)
 Mirror EPSS
 KS5811 KSN5811

 
 

SANTA FE 
FLATWARE SERVING PIECES

18/10 Premium Stainless Steel • Available In: Mirror Finish or Silverplate (EPSS)



A

B

D
C

B

K

J

I

H

G

F

E

55

A. Ice Scoop - 10"
 Mirror EPSS
 KS5274 KSN5274

B. Pie Server - 10 ½"
 Mirror EPSS
 KS5263 KSN5263

C. Serving Spoon - 10"
 Mirror EPSS
 KS5207  KSN5207

D. Large Serving Spoon - 12"
 Mirror EPSS
 KS5214 KSN5214

E. Large Slotted Spoon - 12"
 Mirror EPSS
 KS5214A KSN5214A

F. Slotted Spoon - 10"
 Mirror  EPSS
 KS5207A  KSN5207A

G. Soup Ladle - 11½" (4 oz)
 Mirror EPSS
 KS5277 KSN5277

H. Gravy (Sauce) Ladle - 7½" (1 oz)
 Mirror EPSS
 KS5211 KSN5211

I. Serving Tong - 10"
 Mirror EPSS
 KS0044 KSN0044

J. Serving Tong - 8"
 Mirror EPSS
 KS0045 KS0045

K. Serving Tong - 6"
 Mirror EPSS
 KS0046 KSN0046

OSLO 
FLATWARE SERVING PIECES
18/10 Premium Stainless Steel • Available In: Mirror Finish or Silverplate (EPSS)



A
B

C

D

EF

G

H

5656

A. Serving Spoon - 10½"
 Mirror EPSS
 PS3707 PSN3707

 Long Serving Spoon - 113⁄8"
 Mirror EPSS
 PS3714  PSN3714

B. Serving Fork - 10½"
 Mirror EPSS
 PS3731 PSN3731

 Long Serving Fork - 11½"
 Mirror EPSS
 PS3734 PSN3734

C. Sauce Ladle - 75⁄8" (1½ oz)
 Mirror EPSS
 PS3711 PSN3711

 Sauce Ladle - 9" (1¾ oz)
 Mirror EPSS
 PS3711A PSN3711A

D. Serving Spatula - 11 ½"
 Mirror EPSS
 PS3736 PSN3736

 Flat Serving Spatula - 11½"
 Mirror EPSS
 PS3737 PSN3737

E. Soup Ladle - 10¾" (2 oz)
 Mirror EPSS
 PS3777 PSN3777

F. Salad Serving Fork - 8½"
 Mirror EPSS
 PS3781B PSN3781B

 Long Salad Serving Fork - 11"
 Mirror EPSS
 PS3781D PSN3781D

G. Slotted Spoon - 10½"
 Mirror EPSS
 PS3707A PSN3707A

 Long Slotted Spoon - 113⁄8"
 Mirror EPSS
 PS3714A PSN3714A

H. Salad Serving Spoon - 8½"
 Mirror EPSS
 PS3781A PSN3781A

 Long Salad Serving Spoon - 11"
 Mirror EPSS
 PS3781C PSN3781C

 

OPERA 
FLATWARE SERVING PIECES

18/10 Premium Stainless Steel • Available In: Mirror Finish or Silverplate (EPSS)



A

K

J

O P

Q
R

L

N

M

B

C
D

E

F
G

H

I

5757

A. Long Slotted Serving Spoon - 12¼"
 Mirror EPSS
 PS0114A PSN0114A

B. Slotted Serving Spoon - 9¾"
 Mirror EPSS
 PS0107A PSN0107A

C. Fish Serving Fork - 9¾"
 Mirror EPSS
 PS0179B PSN0179B

D. Salad Serving Fork - 87⁄8"
 Mirror EPSS
 PS0181B  PSN0181B

E. Carving Knife Hollow Handle - 10½"
 Mirror EPSS
 PS0159 PSN0159

F. Long Serving Spoon - 12¼"
 Mirror EPSS
 PS0114 PSN0114

G. Short Serving Spoon - 9¾"
 Mirror EPSS
 PS0107 PSN0107

H. Round Serving Spoon - 9½"
 Mirror EPSS
 PS0108 PSN0108

I. Salad Serving Spoon - 87⁄8"
 Mirror EPSS
 PS0181A PSN0181A

J. Sauce Spoon - 7¼" (1 oz)
 Mirror EPSS
 PS0111 PSN0111

K. Soup/Gravy Ladle - 11¾" (3.2 oz)
 Mirror EPSS
 PS0177 PSN0177

L. Serving Fork 2 Prong - 12"
 Mirror EPSS
 PS0134 PSN0134

M. Serving Fork 3 Prong - 12"
 Mirror EPSS
 PS0132 PSN0132

N. Carving Fork 2 Prong - 9¾"
 Mirror EPSS
 PS0131 PSN0131

O. Fish Serving Knife - 11¼"
 Mirror EPSS
 PS0179A PSN0179A

P. Cake/Pie Server - 10¼"
 Mirror EPSS
 PS0182 PSN0182

Q. Cake Spatula - 107⁄8"
 Mirror EPSS
 PS0163 PSN0163

R. Sugar Spoon - 5½"
 Mirror EPSS
 PS0109 PSN0109

LAS PALMAS 
FLATWARE SERVING PIECES
18/10 Premium Stainless Steel • Available In: Mirror Finish or Silverplate (EPSS)



A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

58

A. Sugar Tongs - 5¾"
 Mirror EPSS
 PS0185 PSN0185

B. Ice Tongs - 6½"
 Mirror EPSS
 PS0184 PSN0184

C. Lobster Cracker - 7¾"
 Mirror
 PS0189

D. Lobster Pick/ 
 Ossobuco Spoon - 8¼"
 Mirror
 PG0032

E. Scissor Vegetable Tongs - 8¼"
 Mirror EPSS
 PS0193 PSN0193

F. Salad Serving Tongs - 85⁄8"
 Mirror EPSS
 PS0191 PSN0191

G. Scissor Pastry Tongs - 8¾"
 Mirror EPSS
 PS0183 PSN0183

H. Scissor Serving Tongs - 9½"
 Mirror EPSS
 PS0194 PSN0194

 

TONGS & ACCESSORIES
18/10 Premium Stainless Steel • Available In: Mirror Finish or Silverplate (EPSS)



A

B
59

A. Cordoba Steak Knife - 10"
 J0097

B. Tomahawk Steak Knife  
 Non Serrated - 10½"
 K0098NS

STEAK KNIVES
Forged Premium Stainless Steel



72

DINNERWARE





74

Round Poduim
067 1833

4 x H 3 1/2 in
(10 x H 9 cm)

Square Plate Lrg
067 0015

10 1/4 in (26 cm)

Square Plate Sml
067 0030

7 7/8 x H 1 1/4" in 
(20 x H 3 cm)

Oval Plate
067 0004

10 1/4 x 7 1/2 in H2 3/4 in
(26 x 19 x H2 3/4 cm)

Rectangular Plate
067 0017

10 1/4 x 7 in 
(26 x 18 cm)

Jug
067 050

10 oz (300 ml)

Round Bowl
067 0035

 7 x H 3 1/4  in 
(18 x H 8 cm)

Round Plate
067 0003

1 1 3/4 in H 2 in (30cm)

Rectangular Plate w/Oval
067 0016

10 5/8 x 7 in 
(27 x 18 cm)

Square Podium
067 1834

4 x H 4 1/4 in
(10 x H 11 cm)

TERRA





74

Round Plate
045 0003

13 in (33 cm)

Round Plate
045 0010

1 13⁄8 in (29 cm)

Deep Round Plate
045 0025

97⁄8 in (25 cm)
10 fl oz (296 ml)

Round Plate
045 0020

9½ in (24 cm)

Round Plate
045 0040

65⁄8 in (17 cm)

Deep Plate
045 0006

1 13⁄8 in (29 cm)
12 fl oz (355 ml)

Oval Platter
012 0045

15 × 11¾ in (38 cm)

Oval Platter
012 0050

127⁄8 × 9¾ in (32 cm)

Deep Gourmet Plate
045 1429

97⁄8 in (25 cm)
6 fl oz (177 ml)

Deep Gourmet Plate Cover
045 1430

for 25 cm Gourmet Deep Plate

Deep Plate Cover
045 1432

for 29 cm Deep Plate

Cup
045 0191

8 fl oz (265 ml)

Cup
045 0199

4 fl oz (100 ml)

Jug
011 0155

4 fl oz (120 ml)

Jug
011 0160

2 fl oz (60 ml)

Sauce Boat
048 680094

19 fl oz  (560 ml)

Saucer
045 0182

71⁄8 in (18 cm)

Saucer
045 0202

51⁄8 in (12 cm)

SATURNO





76

Bowl
045 0369

5¼ in (14 cm)
16 fl oz (473 ml)

Large Dip Bowl
011 0040

6 × 4½ in (16 × 12 cm)
6 fl oz (177 ml)

Medium Dip Bowl
011 0236

4 × 3¼ in (10 × 9 cm)
2 fl oz (59 ml)

Small Dip Bowl
011 1156

23⁄8 × 21⁄8 in (6 × 5 cm)
1 fl oz (30 ml)

Bowl
045 1016

4¼ in (10 cm)
12 fl oz (354 ml)

Olive Oil Dipping Dish
011 1155

51⁄8 × 4 in (13 × 10 cm)
2 fl oz (59 ml)

Tasting Spoon
011 1157

47⁄8 × 21⁄8 in (12 × 5 cm)
.5 fl oz (15 ml)

Oval Platter
045 0039

151⁄8 × 7¾ in (38 × 20 cm)
16 fl oz (473 ml)

Large Plate
011 0003

125⁄8 × 9½ in (32 × 24 cm)

Long Plate
011 0015

12¾ × 5¼ in (32 × 14 cm)

Short Plate
011 0030

9½ × 45⁄8 in (24 × 12 cm)

Individual Salad Bowl
011 0090

6¾ × 5½ × 2¾ in
(17 × 14 × 6 cm)

24 fl oz (709 ml)

Cheese/Sushi Plate
011 0004

105⁄8 × 7¼ in (27 × 18 cm)

Small Plate
011 0035

85⁄8 × 6¾ in (22 × 18 cm)

Square Plate
011 0016

103⁄8 in (26 cm)

Oval Platter
045 0038

18¾ × 8¼ in (48 × 21 cm)
24 fl oz (709 ml)

Oval Platter
045 0037

22¾ × 9¼ in (57 × 24 cm)
32 fl oz (946 ml)

Dip Plate
045 1115

91⁄5 in (24 cm)

SATURNO





78

Round Plate
047 0003

12½ in (32 cm)

Round Plate
047 0010

1 1 in (28 cm)

Round Plate
047 0020

9½ in (24 cm)

Round Plate
047 0030

8¼ in (21 cm)

Round Plate
047 0040

6¼ in (16 cm)

Round Plate
047 0236

4 in (10 cm)

COUPE





80

Serving Bowl
045 0078

13 × 7 in (33 × 18 cm)
64 fl oz (1893 ml)

Bowl
047 0078

13 in (33 cm)
106 fl oz (3135 ml)

Bowl
045 0005

1 13⁄8 in (29 cm)

Serving Bowl
045 0080

9¾ × 53⁄8 in (25 × 13 cm)
26 fl oz (769 ml)

Serving Bowl
045 0091

6¾ × 33⁄8 in (17 × 9 cm)
10 fl oz (295 ml)

Dip Bowl
045 1015

6½ × 4 in (10 × 7 cm)
3 fl oz (88 ml)

Deep Plate
047 0025

9½ in (24 cm)
42 fl oz (1242 ml)

Deep Plate
047 0035
7 in (18 cm)

24 fl oz (710 ml)

Deep Plate
047 0023
6 in (15 cm)

10 fl oz (296 ml) 

COUPE





82

ECOS





84

Mug
048 0246

12 fl oz (355 ml)

Cup
045 0191

8 fl oz (265 ml)

Cup, Stackable
048 0191

8 fl oz (236 ml)

Cup, Stackable
048 0201

4 fl oz (1 18 ml)

Cup
045 0199

4 fl oz (100 ml)

Saucer
046 0182

71⁄8 in (18 cm)

Saucer
048 0192

63⁄8 in (16 cm)

Saucer
048 0202

51⁄8 in (12 cm)

Saucer
046 0202

51⁄8 in (12 cm)

Round Plate
046 0003

13 in (33 cm)

Round Plate
046 0010

1 13⁄8 in (29 cm)

Round Plate
048 0015

105⁄8 in (27 cm)

Round Plate
046 0020

9½ in (24 cm)

Round Plate
048 0040

6¾ in  (17 cm)

Round Plate
046 0040

65⁄8 in (17 cm)

Deep Plate
046 0006

1 13⁄8 in (29 cm)
12 fl oz (355 ml)

Deep Gourmet Plate
046 1429

97⁄8 in (25 cm)
6 fl oz (177 ml)

Deep Round Plate
046 0025

97⁄8 in (25 cm)
10 fl oz (295 ml)

Deep Gourmet Plate Cover
045 1430

for 25 cm Gourmet Deep Plate

Deep Plate Cover
045 1432

for 29 cm Deep Plate

ECOS





86

Coupe Bouillon
048 1563

5½ in (14 cm)
14 fl oz (414 ml)

Coupe Bowl
048 0011

105⁄8 in (27 cm)
48 fl oz (1419 ml)

Salad Bowl
046 0080

9½ in (24 cm)
70 fl oz (2070 ml)

Sugar Packet Holder
048 0196

3.75 x 2.75 x 2 h (in)
9.5 x 7 x 5h (cm)

Coupe Fruit
048 0265

5 in (13z  cm)
7 fl oz (207 ml)

Oval Platter
046 0039

151⁄8 × 7¾ in (38 × 20 cm)

Oval Platter
046 0038

18¾ × 8¼ in (48 × 21 cm)

Oval Platter
046 0037

22¾ × 9¼ in (57 × 24 cm)

ECOS





88

Round Plate
010 0003

125⁄8 in (32 cm)

Oval Plate
010 0002

13 × 11½ in (34 × 29 cm)

Oval Plate
010 0015

12 × 105⁄8 in (31 × 27 cm)

Oval Plate
010 0030

9½ × 8¼ in (24 × 21 cm)

Square Plate
010 0011

1 1 in (28 cm)

Square Plate
010 0021

9¼ in (24 cm)

Square Plate
010 0035

7¾ in (19 cm)

Square Bowl
010 0022
7 in (18 cm)

16 fl oz (473 ml)

Oval Deep Plate
010 0006

1 15⁄8 × 10½ in (30 × 26 cm)
13 fl oz (390 ml)

Oval Deep Plate
010 0020

95⁄8 × 8¼ in (25 × 22 cm)
10 fl oz (296 ml)

Coupe Bowl
010 0005

1 1 in (28 cm)
56 fl oz (1656 ml)

Round Plate
010 0010

1 1 in (28 cm)

Round Deep Plate
010 0025

8½ in (22 cm)
8 fl oz (237 ml)

Round Plate
010 0031

8½ in (22 cm)

Round Plate
010 0040
7 in (18 cm)

Round Dish
010 0236

4¼ in (1 1 cm)

DUO





90

Mug
010 0246

1 1 f l oz (330 ml)

Cup, Stackable
010 0183

9 fl oz (275 ml)

Cup, Stackable
010 0193

7 fl oz (200 ml)

Cup, Stackable
010 0215

4.5 fl oz (150 ml)

Cup, Stackable
010 0203

3 fl oz (90 ml)

Consommé Cup
010 0251

10 fl oz (325 ml)

Round Bowl, Stackable
010 0092

53⁄8 in (13 cm)
16 fl oz (473 ml)

Bouillion Cup
010 1016

4 × 2½ in (10 × 6½ cm)
10 fl oz (295 ml)

Saucer
010 0192

6 in (15 cm)

Saucer
010 0182

65⁄8 in (17 cm)

Saucer
010 0192

6 in (15 cm)

Tea Pot
010 0140

14 fl oz (425 ml)

Jug
010 0160

6 fl oz (175 ml)

Pepper
010 0238

2¾ in (7 cm)

Salt
010 0237

2¾ in (7 cm)

Sauce Boat
010 0101

13 fl oz (390 ml)

Saucer
010 0211

5¼ in (13 cm)

Saucer
010 0202

4¾ in (12 cm)

Rectangular Platter
010 0043

16½ × 12 in (42 × 30 cm)

Oval Dish
010 0065

10¼ × 77⁄8 in (26 × 21 cm)
16 fl oz (473 ml)

Oval Dish
010 0102

8 × 6¼ in (20 × 16 cm)
4 fl oz (1 18 ml)

Mini Casserole
010 1392

5¼ × 2 in (13 cm)
16 fl oz (473 ml)

Mini Casserole
010 1395

4 × 2 in (10 cm)
8 fl oz (237 ml)

Rectangular Platter
010 0048

13¾ × 9½ in (35 × 24 cm)

Rectangular Platter
010 0049

1 15⁄8 × 8¼ in (29 × 21 cm)

Oval Platter
010 0038

19½ × 7 in (49 × 18 cm)

DUO





92

Round Plate
051 0016

105⁄8 in (27 cm)

Coupe Bowl
051 1563

5½ in (14 cm)
12 fl oz (355 ml)

Round Plate
051 0002

13 in (33 cm)

Square Plate
051 0015

1 1 in (28 cm)

Round Plate
051 0010

1 13⁄8 in (29 cm)

Rectangular Plate
051 0003

1 1½ x 7 in (29 x 18 cm)

Round Plate
051 0020

9½ in (24 cm)

Square Plate
051 0236

4¾ in (12 cm)

Round Plate
051 0040
7 in (18 cm)

Square Bowl
051 0265

4¾ in (12 cm)

Deep Bowl
051 0006

1 13⁄8 in (29 cm)
12 fl oz (355 ml)

Coupe Bowl
051 0005

1 13⁄8 in (29 cm)

Stack Cup
051 0191

7¾ fl oz (230 ml)

AD Cup
051 0201

4 fl oz (120 ml)

Sugar Packet Holder
051 0196

37⁄8 x 17⁄8 in (10 x 5 cm)

Saucer
051 0182

6¼ in (16 cm)

Saucer
051 0202

5 in (13 cm)

Bouillion Cup
051 1582

4 × 2¼ in (10 × 6 cm)
10 fl oz (295 ml)

Mug STK
051 0246

14 fl oz (420 ml)

RAIO





94

BISTRO





96

Bowl
056 0035 (White)

6¾ in  (17 cm)
24 fl oz  (700 ml)

Milk Jug
056 0160 (White)

6 fl oz (175 ml)

Oval Platter
056 0050 (White)

13¼ × 9 in (34 × 23 cm)

Oval Platter
056 0055 (White)

1 1½ × 7¾ in (29 × 20 cm)

Round Plate
056 0003 (White)

12½ in (32 cm)

Round Plate
056 0015 (White)

1 1 in (28 cm)

Round Plate
056 0030 (White)

8½ in (22 cm)

Round Plate
056 0040 (White)

6¼ in (16 cm)

Round Plate
056 0236 (White)

4 in (10 cm)

Deep Plate
056 0025 (White)

9½ in (24 cm)

BISTRO
Available In: White





98

Round Plate
B056 0236S
4 in (10 cm)

Bowl
B056 0035S
6¾ in  (17 cm)

24 fl oz  (700 ml)

Milk Jug
B056 0160S

6 fl oz (175 ml)

Oval Platter
B056 0050S

13¼ × 9 in (34 × 23 cm)

Oval Platter
B056 0055S

1 1½ × 7¾ in (29 × 20 cm)

Round Plate
B056 0003S
12½ in (32 cm)

Round Plate
B056 0015S
1 1 in (28 cm)

Round Plate
B056 0030S
8½ in (22 cm)

Round Plate
B056 0040S
6¼ in (16 cm)

Round Plate
B056 0041S
5 in (13 cm)

Deep Plate
B056 0025S
9½ in (24 cm)

Bouillon
B056 1016S

10 fl oz (300 ml)

Mug
B056 0246S
1 1 oz (330 ml)

Saucer
B056 0202S
4¾ in (12 cm)

Saucer
B056 0192S
6 in (15 cm)

Cup
B056 0191S

8 oz (240 ml)

Cup
B056 0201S

3.5 oz (100 ml)

BANDERA STONE
Available In: Stone





104

Round Plate
0080003

12 in (30.5 cm)

Round Bowl
0080006

1 1½ in (29 cm)
16 fl oz (473 ml)

Round Bowl
0083147

105⁄8 in (27 cm)
12 fl oz (355 ml)

Round Plate
0060015

105⁄8 in (27 cm)

Round Plate
0020022

9 in (23 cm)

Round Plate
0060031

8¼ in (21 cm)

Round Plate
0020035

73⁄8 in (18.7 cm)

Round Plate
0020040

6¼ in (15.8 cm)

Mug, Stackable
0081565

10 fl oz (296 ml)

Cup Tall
0081579

8 fl oz (237 ml)

Cup, Stackable
0081564

8 fl oz (237 ml)
Saucer Narrow Rim

0060182
6¼ in (15.8 cm)

Saucer Narrow Rim
0060182

6¼ in (15.8 cm)

Rim Soup
0060025

9 in (23 cm)
9 fl oz (266 ml)

Bouillion Cup
0081563

3¾ x 2¼ in  (9½ x 6 cm)
9 fl oz (265 ml)

SYNERGY





106

Plate Narrow Rim
0010010

1 1 in (28 cm)

Plate Narrow Rim
0010015

10¼ in (26 cm)

Plate Narrow Rim
0010020

9½ in (24 cm)

Plate Narrow Rim
0010030

8¼ in (21 cm)

Plate Narrow Rim
0010040

6¾ in (17 cm)

Oval Plate
0060045

153⁄16 × 10¾ in (39 × 28 cm)

Oval Plate
0060050

13¾ × 9¾ in (36 × 26 cm)

Oval Plate
0060055

1 1¾ × 8½ in (30 × 22 cm)

Oval Plate
0060060

8¾ × 6½ in (23 × 16 cm)

Oval Plate
0060063

7 × 4¼ in (18 × 11 cm)

SYNERGY





60

HOLLOWARE





Coffee Pot
Mirror EPSS 
A07205 AZ07205 70 fl oz 
A07203 AZ07203 26 fl oz 
A07202 AZ07202 17.5 fl oz

Water Picher with Guard
Mirror EPSS 
A01200 AZ01200 70 fl oz

Tea Pot
Mirror EPSS 
A07302 AZ07302 17.5 fl oz

Water Pitcher
Mirror EPSS 
A00805 AZ00805 70 fl oz

Creamer Covered
Mirror EPSS 
A00901 AZ00901 9 fl oz 
A00900 AZ00900 5 fl oz

Creamer
Mirror EPSS 
A00801 AZ00801 9 fl oz 
A00800 AZ00800 5 fl oz

Sugar Bowl
Mirror EPSS 
A01103 AZ01103 16 fl oz 
A01102 AZ01102 9 fl oz 
A01111 AZ01111 Cover for 16 fl oz 
A01110 AZ01110 Cover for 9 fl oz

62

18/10 Premium Stainless Steel • Available In: Mirror Finish or Silverplate (EPSS)

RIVIERA





Coffee Pot
Mirror EPSS 
A07215 AZ07215 70 fl oz 
A07213 AZ07213 26 fl oz 
A07212 AZ07212 17.5 fl oz

Water Pitcher with Guard
Mirror EPSS 
A01210 AZ01210 70 fl oz

Tea Pot
Mirror EPSS 
A07312 AZ07312 17.5 fl oz

Water Pitcher
Mirror EPSS 
A00815 AZ00815 70 fl oz

Creamer
Mirror EPSS 
A00811 AZ00811 9 fl oz

Creamer Covered
Mirror EPSS 
A00911 AZ00911 9 fl oz

Sugar Bowl
Mirror EPSS 
A01103 AZ01103 16 fl oz 
A01102 AZ01102 9 fl oz 
A01111 AZ01111 Cover for 16 fl oz 
A01110 AZ01110 Cover for 9 fl oz

64

18/10 Premium Stainless Steel • Available In: Mirror Finish or Silverplate (EPSS)

ALGARVE





Oval Fish Tray
Mirror EPSS 
PT20260 PTN20260 23.6 x 11 in 
PT20270 PTN20270 27.5 x 11.8 in 
PT20280 PTN20280 31.5 x 11.8 in

Round Tray
Mirror EPSS 
AT31414 AZ31414 5.5 in 
AT13730 AZ13730 12 in 
AT13734 AZ13734 13.6 in 
AT13736 AZ13736 14.4 in 
AT13740 AZ13740 16 in

Rectangular Tray
Mirror EPSS 
PT50143 PTN50143 16.9 x 13 in 
PT50153 PTN50153 20.8 x 16 in 
PT50161 PTN50161 24 x 19.3 in

66

18/10 Premium Stainless Steel • Available In: Mirror Finish or Silverplate (EPSS)

TRAYS



Rectangular Tray with Handles
Mirror EPSS 
PT51143 PTN51143 16.9 x 13 in 
PT51153 PTN51153 20.8 x 16 in 
PT51161 PTN51161 24 x 19.3 in

Rectangular Tray, Flat Edge
Mirror EPSS 
AT17022 AZ17022 8.5 x 5.5 in 
AT17030 AZ17030 11.8 x 8.25 in

Rectangular Tray, Flat Edge
Mirror EPSS 
AT21300 AZ21300 17.2 x 13.2 in

Rectangular Tray, Rolled Edge
Mirror EPSS 
AT13800 AZ13800 14.8 x 10.8 in 
AT27800 AZ27800 17.7 x 13.7 in

67

18/10 Premium Stainless Steel • Available In: Mirror Finish or Silverplate (EPSS)

TRAYS



Shaker
Mirror EPSS 
AS00600 AZ00600 3.35 x 7.68 in

Punch Bowl
Mirror EPSS 
AS32341 AZ32341 14.5 x 9 in

Wine Cooler Stand
Mirror
AS02020 7.75 x 27 in

68

18/10 Premium Stainless Steel • Available In: Mirror Finish or Silverplate (EPSS)

WINE SERVICE



Wine Cooler/ Ice Bucket
Mirror EPSS 
AS16118 AZ16118 7 x 6.9 in 
AS16112 AZ16112 4.7 x 4.8 in

Wine Cooler/ Ice Bucket
Mirror EPSS 
AS27618 AZ27618 7 x 7 in 
AS27614 AZ27614 5 x 4.9 in

Wine Cooler/ Ice Bucket
Mirror EPSS 
AS28000 AZ28000 7.5 x 7.5 in

Wine Cooler/ Ice Bucket
Mirror EPSS 
AS01920 AZ01920 7.7 x 8.5 in 
AS01812 AZ01812 4.9x 5 in

Wine Cooler/ Ice Bucket
Mirror EPSS 
AS01520 AZ01520 7.5 x 7.5 in 
AS01515 AZ01515 5.5 x 5.3 in

69

18/10 Premium Stainless Steel • Available In: Mirror Finish or Silverplate (EPSS)

WINE SERVICE



Bread Basket Round
Mirror EPSS 
AS21900 AZ21900 10 in

Bread Basket
Mirror EPSS 
AS21500 AZ21500 11.5 x 8.25 in

Bread Basket Square
Mirror EPSS 
AS21501 AZ21501 8 x 8 in

70

18/10 Premium Stainless Steel • Available In: Mirror Finish or Silverplate (EPSS)

ACCESSORIES



Soup Tureen with Lid
Mirror EPSS 
A17501 AZ17501 35 oz 
A17502 AZ17502 70 oz 
A17503 AZ17503 105 oz 
A17504 AZ17504 140 oz 
A17505 AZ17505 175 oz 
A17510 AZ17510 350 oz

Sauce Boat
Mirror EPSS 
AS01601 AZ01601 5 oz 
AS01602 AZ01602 9 oz 
AS01603 AZ01603 14 oz

Salt & Pepper
Mirror EPSS 
K-22426S KN-22426S Salt 
K-22426P KN-22426P Pepper

71

18/10 Premium Stainless Steel • Available In: Mirror Finish or Silverplate (EPSS)

ACCESSORIES



102

GENERAL          
INFORMATION

CARE AND HANDLING FOR FLATWARE

1. New flatware should be washed before placed in service to remove any remaining  
polishing compound.

2. Chemical Watch – Avoid all presoak and dishwasher cleaning compounds that contain   
bleach, chlorine and/or sulphur.

3. Presoak – Use a plastic or stainless steel pan with a non-abrasive compound (NEVER use 
aluminum pan). Soak no longer than 10-15 minutes. Use hot water and maintain it so - replace 
cool water as frequently as necessary.

4. Washing – Place flatware in round plastic cylinders, like items together, handles down, packed 
loosely. Recommended temperature is no less than 180 degrees.

5. Warning – Low Temperature Dishwashing - Avoid an overconcentration of sodium 
 hypochlorite (bleach), the active agent of these systems. Follow manufacturers instructions  to 
minimize this possibility. Use a water softener if hard water exists.

6. Rinsing – Rinse in clean, hot water. A water softener is recommended if hard water exists.

7. Drying – Following rinsing, dry items at once.

8. Storage – Store in dry area away from corrosive materials. Maintain upright in  round canisters.

9. Knife Care – Due to the metal content of all knives, special care is needed. Always wash 
immediately, do not leave wet and avoid “Rinse and Hold” cycle. Never leave knives in water 
overnight. Prolonged contact with water is probably responsible for more pitting trouble than 
anything else. The highly corrosive effect of tap water, caused by the traces of mineral salts it 
contains causes damage to the knives. 

Why do some knives corrode quicker than other knives? The answer lies in the length of time 
the blades are wet; knives that are left undried or actually immersed in water overnight can 
receive, in this time, as much exposure to the corrosive effect of water as three or four months.

ADDITIONAL CONSIDERATIONS SPECIFICALLY FOR SILVERPLATED FLATWARE

1. Presoak – Use an aluminum pan or line a plastic or stainless steel pan with aluminum foil.  Put 
a non-abrasive compound in the pan followed by hot water to dissolve. Place in flatware  for 
10-15 minutes until food is loosened. The presoak should be changed with clean, hot water as 
frequently as necessary. Dirty presoak contains chlorides which will attack silverplate. The 
catalytic action between the aluminum foil and cleaning compound will help remove tarnish.

2. Removing tarnish – A regular schedule for removing tarnish must be established to maintain a 
clean and bright silverplate. Periodic application of silver polish is also recommended.

3. Burnishing – Periodic burnishing will remove nicks and unsightly scratches. Do not burnish 
tarnished silverplate, knife blades or hollow handle items.

CARE AND HANDLING FOR DINNERWARE

By following these simple suggestions your customer’s dinnerware will have a long life and 
remain attractive. Corby Hall dinnerware has been designed to be functional and durable.

The 3 areas of concern for durability are:

– Edge Chippage (Corby Hall has a 3 year warranty on our dinnerware)

– Breakage

– Glaze wear

Using our recommendations will help your customer in these areas of concern.



103

CARE AND HANDLING FOR DINNERWARE

1. After use scrape and rack soiled dinnerware.

2. Clean soiled dinnerware 30-45 minutes after use. Do not ever leave soiled dinnerware overnight.

3. Do not overload the bus box or stack china too high in self-leveling dispensers and dish racks.

4. To avoid metal marking and excessive breakage of glassware, separate metal, ceramic and glass 
items. They should have their own bus box for each category.

5. Use proper pre-soak solution procedure.

6. Do not use metal, abrasive scouring pads or abrasive powders to remove stains.

7. Try to eliminate any metal contact. Use protective matting in the dishwasher area and use plastic 
racks for cleaning and storage on the line.

8. Simple rule: rack rather than stack.

9. Glaze is a very hard surface so it’s easy for items to scratch each other which leads to metal 
 marking. Try to take care when handling your dinnerware.

CORBY HALL LIMITED 3 YEAR NO CHIP WARRANTY

We warranty all Corby Hall dinnerware (unless noted) against edge chipping under normal usage 
conditions (preparation, washing, serving & storage) for 3 years from the date of delivery on all 
bodies that carry a rolled edge. Corby Hall reserves the right to determine normal usage. Items 
covered in the warranty include flat round plates and saucers. This warranty does not include 
breakage. Claims can only be made by the original customer at the location stated on the original 
invoice/registration.

Edge chipping warranty does not apply to decorated or custom patterns.

To qualify, purchased products that are covered under the warranty must be registered with  
Corby Hall or an authorized Corby Hall representative within 30 days of the date of invoice.

Any items involved in a claim must be retained or returned by the customer for inspection by an 
authorized Corby Hall representative. Upon inspection, we will replace all pieces deemed to be 
defective or provide an equivalent substitute on a one for one basis.

A copy of a dated packing slip must accompany all claims. Once approved a return authorization 
will be sent to you within 2 weeks of the receipt of claim. Return freight is the responsibility of the 
customer. No collect shipments will be accepted. Replacements will be sent freight prepaid. Please 
allow up to 6 weeks for delivery of replacement products.

To receive approved replacements covered in this warranty claims should be emailed to your  
Corby Hall representative or submitted in writing to:

Corby Hall 
Warranty Department 
3 Emery Ave. 
Randolph, NJ 07869



FLATWARE

Name Category Page #

1776 European 39
ASPEN Continental 16
ATHENS European 44
AURA Continental 14
BAGUETTE Continental 21
BALMORAL/
SAHARA European 46

BOLERO European 13
CHESTER Continental 22
CLASSIC European 40
DISTINCTION Continental 19
EMPIRE Sheffield 54
FLORAL European 42
FRENCH LEAF Continental 18
FUSION European 32
GALA European 33
HORIZONT European 35
IMPERADOR European 45
LAREDO Continental 07
LAS PALMAS Continental 20
MADISON Continental 25
MARINA European 37
METRO Continental 12
MIAMI Continental 24
MILLENNIUM Continental 28
MONACO Continental 08

MONACO SATIN Continental 09
NAPOLI European 47
ODEON European 41
ORLY European 38
OSLO Continental 10
OSLO SATIN Continental 11
PEROLA European 48
PICASSO European 43
POMPADOUR Sheffield 52
PORTOFINO European 36
RITZ Sheffield 55
ROYAL PEARL Sheffield 53
SANTE FE Continental 06
SCALA European 49
SPIRIT European 34
TERESA Continental 27
TOLEDO Continental 23
TROON Continental 15
TUDOR Continental 17
VALENCIA Continental 29
YORK Continental 26
STEAK KNIVES European /

Continental 59

104

INDEX



GENERAL INFORMATION

Name  Category Page #

Care and Handling General Information 102-103
Flatware: Stainless and Silverplate Care and Handling 102
Dinnerware Care and Handling 102-103
No-Chip Warranty for Dinnerware General Information 103

FLATWARE - SERVING PIECES, TONGS & ACCESSORIES

Name  Category Page #

ICE TONGS Tongs and Accessories 58
LOBSTER PICK/OSSOBUCO SPOON Tongs and Accessories 58
LOBSTER CRACKER Tongs and Accessories 58
SALAD SERVING TONGS Tongs and Accessories 58
SCISSOR PASTRY TONGS Tongs and Accessories 58
SCISSOR SERVING TONGS Tongs and Accessories 58
SCISSOR VEGETABLE TONGS Tongs and Accessories 58
SERVING PIECES - Las Palmas Flatware Serving Pieces 57
SERVING PIECES - Opera Flatware Serving Pieces 56
SUGAR TONGS Tongs and Accessories 58

HOLLOWARE

Name  Category Page #

ACCESSORIES Holloware 70-71
 Bread Baskets Accessories 70
 Sauce Boat Accessories 71
 Soup Tureen Accessories 71
ALGARVE Holloware 64-65
RIVIERA Holloware 62-63
TRAYS Holloware 66-67
WINE SERVICE Holloware 68-69

DINNERWARE

Name  Category Page #

BISTRO Dinnerware 94-97
COUPE Dinnerware 78-81
DUO Dinnerware 88-91
ECOS Dinnerware 82-87
RAIO Dinnerware 92-93
SATURNO Dinnerware 74-77
SYNERGY Dinnerware 98-101

105



C
O

R
B

Y
 H

A
L

L
             F

L
A

T
W

A
R

E
  |  H

O
L

L
O

W
A

R
E

  |  D
IN

N
E

R
W

A
R

E
  

3  E M E RY  AV E .  R A N D O L P H ,  N J  078 69
P :  9 73 . 3 6 6 . 83 0 0   |   F :  9 73 . 3 6 6 . 9 833   |   W W W.CO R BY H A L L .CO M

J .  FAGAN HOSPITALITY
MANUFACTURER'S  REPRESENTATIVES

DIRECT:  1  267  987 8855
OFFICE:  1  202  743 3071

INFO@JFAGANHOSPITALITY.COM

WWW.JFAGANHOSPITALITY.COM


	CorbyHallCatalogFrontCover.pdf
	CorbyHall2019CatalogFrontOfBook.pdf
	CorbyHall2019CatalogFlatware.pdf
	CorbyHall2019CatalogDinnerware.pdf
	CorbyHall2019CatalogHolloware.pdf
	CorbyHall2019CatalogBackOfBook.pdf
	CorbyHallCatalogBackCover.pdf



